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rang dossard Nom — Prénom
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2
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42
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65
87
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58
57
30
100

67
47
79

DAMIENS Bertrand
GRATUSSE Cédric
FAYEL Romain
VIEILLESCAZES Eric
BOYER Nicolas
MOISSERON Nicolas
HERMET Frédéric
BENARIOUMLIL Karim
MAJOREL Yvan
DIDYME Christophe
RAUNET Guillaume
LEHOUX Christophe
DUBOCAGE Simon
COMBES Patrice
FAYEL Christian
PINEL Cyrille

AYFRE Valentin
AUBELEAU Cédric
MIGNE Pascal
POIZEAU Jean
COUGOULE Jéréme
LOUIS Guillaume
AYRAL Gilles

AYRAL Arnaud
ANDRIEU Frédéric
ALIANE Djamel
VIEILLESCAZES Bastien
BOUSCARY Pierre
MASSOL Joél
CHEHERE Benoit
DUPIN Gaél
CAYZAC Alain
DEBAISIEUX Michel
MOULY Yves

LACAN Francois
BERNAD Jean Luc
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catégorie
SH
SH
SH
VH1
SH
SH
EH
VH1
JH
VH1
SH
VH1
SH
VH1
VH2
SH
JH
SH
VH1
VH3
VH1
SH
VH1
SH
SH
VH1
CH
SH
VH2
VH1
JH
VH1
VH3
VH2
SH
SH

temps
00:33:57
00:35:05
00:35:30
00:36:51
00:37:05
00:37:33
00:38:15
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:39:16
00:39:25
00:39:33
00:39:42
00:39:48
00:39:49
00:40:44
00:40:53
00:40:58
00:41:30
00:41:37
00:41:40
00:41:45
00:42:02
00:42:03
00:42:19
00:42:44
00:42:47
00:42:50
00:43:02
00:43:11
00:43:56
00:44:03
00:44:05
00:44:16
00:44:26
00:44:27
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37 123 BOSC Laurent VH1 00:44:32
38 108 GACI Adrien CH 00:44:33
39 28 CASTELLA Yves VH2 00:44:37
40 78 BATCHEV Laurent VH1 00:45:02
41 40 JACKEL Olivier VH1 00:45:14
42 129 LAFON Fabien SH 00:45:39
43 36 RAUILHAC Sébastien SH 00:46:00
44 52 COULY Sébastien SH 00:46:11
45 91 GUITARD Rémi VH1 00:46:13
46 113 ARNAULT Joris CH 00:46:17
47 14 ORER Bruno VH1 00:46:24
48 46 LEBRETON Florent CH 00:46:29
49 125 VAYSSIERE Fabien SH 00:46:30
50 24 DALLO Sébastien SH 00:46:40
51 77 BERTHIER Gérald SH 00:46:50
52 98 BOU Victorien SH 00:46:52
53 29 MOLINIE Mathieu SH 00:46:54
54 82 BOUTEFEU Jérébme VH1 00:47:00
55 7 FOUBERT Paul SH 00:47:02
56 111 JACKEL Kevin CH 00:47:22
57 106 CARROLS Théo CH 00:47:23
58 73 HEMONET Francois VH1 00:47:24
59 15 DOMINICE Roland VH1 00:47:25
60 53 BONNARD Sébastien VH1 00:47:28
61 92 GUITARD Sandrine VFA1 00:47:45
62 60 GOBIN Stéphane VH1 00:48:29
63 3 BATUT Jean VH3 00:48:43
64 89 FRANC Michel VH3 00:48:47
65 62 VASENER Simon SH 00:48:56
66 126 MAZENQ Laurent SH 00:48:58
67 56 TERRAL Serge VH2 00:48:59
68 17 BOURREL Nathalie SF 00:49:07
69 59 COUDERC Cathy VF2 00:49:09
70 12 LALHET Maximilien CH 00:49:13
71 90 LAURET Dominique VH2 00:49:24
72 4 DEBAISIEUX Joélle VFA1 00:49:42
73 122 CHASSALY Cécile SF 00:50:12
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74 103 GAYRAUD Didier VH1 00:50:17
75 93 AYRINHAC Jean Francois VH3 00:50:24
76 84 ESPINASSE Michel VH3 00:50:40
77 71 AUSTRUY Georges VH2 00:50:41
78 74 TURLE Henri VH3 00:50:48
79 85 CALMELS Anne-Marie VF3 00:51:14
80 51 BERNAD Christine VF1 00:51:15
81 127 MAZENQ Anthony SH 00:51:18
82 45 LEBRETON Dominique VH1 00:51:19
83 94 AYFRE Joél VH1 00:51:20
84 95 ROUQUETTE Marie Héléne SF 00:51:21
85 33 GUILLOUMY Emeline CF 00:52:08
86 97 RAYNAL Yves VH4 00:52:19
87 96 ROUQUETTE David VH1 00:52:26
88 16 DOMINICE Eva JF 00:52:50
89 21 LAMOLLE Olivier SH1 00:53:03
90 119 DONNAY Paméla SF 00:53:13
91 112 DELMOTTE Quentin CH 00:53:35
92 66 PEDRERO Marie VF2 00:53:39
93 34 GUILLOUMY Pascal VH2 00:53:46
94 110 JACKEL Jérbme VH1 00:53:48
95 70 TROCHESSEC Fabienne VF1 00:54:07
96 115 AMANS Geneviéve VF2 00:54:11
97 41 PENNY Robert VH4 00:54:27
98 117 GALTIER Yves VH3 00:55:22
99 118 LORILLOU Robert VH2 00:55:25
100 25 CANTALA Christian VH4 00:55:28
101 75 NOZERAND Denise VF3 00:55:41
102 114  ARNAULT Laura CF 00:55:44
103 80 BOUTEFEU Nathan CH 00:55:50
104 101 DUSOL Francois VH3 00:55:59
105 128 BERNARD Julien SH 00:56:42
106 48 VERDONCHT Jean Marc VH2 00:57:29
107 69 FABRE Marie-Christine VF2 00:57:56
108 83 MOUYSSET Christiane VF2 00:58:32
109 68 GUIRAL Sylviane VF3 00:59:14
110 116 NOGARET Jackie VF2 01:01:43
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111 44 TURQUET Gérard VH3 01:01:44
112 38 COSTES Cathy VH1 01:01:54
113 32 COUGOULE Florence SF 01:02:37
114 105 JACKEL Andréa CH 01:02:50
115 109 PEPIN Grégoire CH 01:02:51
116 76 LEIDWANGER Delphine SF 01:04:19
117 23 CARRIERE André VH4 01:04:20
118 61 GUILHOU Franck VH1 01:05:37
119 35 CHAUCHARD Pauline JF 01:06:03
120 72 PRADEL Michel VH4 01:10:06
121 19 ECHE Jérébme VH1 01:14:56
122 20 BERNARD Laurence SF 01:15:09
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